
Rule 4.34 - CVL 

Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06185463 

Name of Company 

The Castle Hotel (Dunster) Ltd 

1/ We 
Laurence.Russell 

Mary Street House 

Mary Street 

Taunton 

Somerset 

TA1 3NW 

the liquidators) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 19 January 2009 

Signed Leer eta Date 19 January 2009 

Albert Goodman 

Mary Street House For Official Use 

Mary Street Insoly : Pnst Room 

Taunton 

Somerset 

TA1 3NW 

Ref 190218/LR/CH/RPC ASS "AFWBQERJe 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow COMPANIES HOuSeE 232 



Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19 

_ Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

The Castle Hotel (Dunster) Ltd 

on the 19 January 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up 

AFFIDAVIT 

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of 

Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form. 

! Mrs Jennifer David, Director, of Monreith, Redway, Porlock, Minehead, Somerset, 

TA24 8QE 

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, A1,B& C 

are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to 
the affairs of the above named company as at 19 January 2009 the date of the 

resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as Hoteliers 

Sworn/affirmed at TASTE IZ WSS T 

Date Giz, Tarrady 2004 
/ 

Signatures al. Dank 

Before Me y VODs 

A Solicitor or Commissioner ef Oaths-orduly authorised officer. 

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make 

sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any 

crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the 

above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn. 



The Castle Hotel (Dunster) Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 January 2009 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Improvements to property 530,144.83 NIL 

Plant, furniture and equipment 45,348.76 6,740.00 

Stock 2,100.00 2,100.00 
Book debts-rent receivable 3,169.39 3,169.39 
Cash at Bank 598.29 598.29 

Estimated total! assets available for preferential creditors 12,607.68 

WM. Win race 
Signature Date_/GA- Stowdty 



The Castle Hotel (Dunster) Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 January 2009 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 12,607.68 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors:- 

Employee Arrears of pay and Holiday pay §,444.52 
5,444.52 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 7,163.16 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 7,163.16 

Debts secured by floating charges 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surpius of assets after floating charges 7,163.16 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 7,163.16 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to preferential creditors (brought down) NIL 

Trade & Expense Creditors 60,264.45 
Deposit creditors 300.00 

Directors account 7,642.53 

H M Revenue and Customs PAYE/NIC 11,697.03 

H M Revenue & Customs VAT 16,628.12 

Employees notice pay 1,548.31 

Loan Account Hawkins and Paine 633,956.12 
632,036.56 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (624,873.40) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (624,873.40) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00 

100,00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (624,973.40) 

Signature x: Wan pons Date Giz. Ti ety 2005 



PF eENUEASY 
‘ajdeysweg ‘HH 

pry yoBuent) 
THE CASTLE HOTEL (DUNSTER) LIMITED 

SCHEDULE OF SHAREHOLDERS 

‘Key Name ~ “““No. Of Shares 

HD0O [Jenny David [Monreith, Redway, Porlock, Somerset. TA24 BOE. so. 
HPOO Susan Paine Merehaven Manor, Woodbury Salterton, Exeter, EX5 1PY 50 

rk Lut 1s [9h Tawney 2006 . 


